
1 Allée de la source Ste Odile 26 Impasse du Maréchal Ferrant 51 Route du Canélou 76 Rue des Bergeries 101 Rue du Chantier de Jeunesse 25

2 Allée du Parc Thermal 27 Impasse du Séchoir 52 Route du Col de Fonbine 77 Rue des Buis 102 Rue du Château

3 Ancien Chemin de Graissessac 28 Montée de l'Eglise 53 Route du Col de la Croix 78 Rue des Chênes Blancs 103 Rue du Coumbal

4 Ancien Chemin de la Ciffrerie 29 Passage de la Barbacane 54 Route du Col de la Moutoune 79 Rue des Chênes Verts 104 Rue du Forgeron

5 Avenue Pierre Fabre 30 Passage des Buis 55 Route du Layrac 80 Rue des Cuirs et Peaux 105 Rue du Fournil

6 Chemin de Baribès 31 Passage des Comportes 56 Route du Maréchal 81 Rue des Fontettes 106 Rue du Lavoir

7 Chemin de Bobes 32 Passage du Courant d'Air 57 Route du Pradal 82 Rue des Fours à Pains 107 Rue du Menuisier

8 Chemin de Cantamèrle 33 Piste de la Peyreguille 58 Route du Seigneur d'Arnoye 83 Rue des Fraises 108 Rue du Moulin

9 Chemin de l'Usine Hydroélectrique 34 Place de l'Abreuvoir 59 Route du Vieux Murier 84 Rue des Giroflées 109 Rue du Père Touron

10 Chemin de la Caminière 35 Place de la Chapelle 60 Rue de Bouïsse 85 Rue des Hêtres 110 Rue du Petit Pont

11 Chemin de la Font 36 Place de la Gleïze 61 Rue de l'Abbé Soulié 86 Rue des Jardins 111 Rue du Pigeonnier

12 Chemin de la Prade 37 Place du Puits 62 Rue de l'Escloupier 87 Rue des Mineurs 112 Rue du Porche

13 Chemin de la Vabre 38 Quai des Tanneries 63 Rue de l'orb 88 Rue des Orts 113 Rue du Presbytère

14 Chemin de Lissobre 39 Route de l'Ancien Café 64 Rue de la Barite 89 Rue des petites Caves 114 Rue du Ruisseau du Duc

15 Chemin de Rouvignac 40 Route de l'Ancienne École 65 Rue de la Calade 90 Rue des Remparts 115 Rue du Sécadou

16 Chemin des Vignes 41 Route de la Devèze 66 Rue de la Croix de Fer 91 Rue des Tonneliers 116 Rue du Ségala

17 Chemin du Champ de l'Aire 42 Route de la Plaine 67 Rue de la Faratge 92 Rue des trois Porches 117 Rue du Sentier des Thermes

18 Chemin du Saignas 43 Route de la Rabasse 68 Rue de la Fontaine 93 Rue du Balcon de l'Orb 118 Rue du Tilleul

19 Chemin Grand 44 Route de Sadde 69 Rue de la Matte 94 Rue du Bouissas 119 Rue du Tisserand

20 Grand Rue 45 Route de Saint-André-de-Rieussec 70 Rue de la Source Garel 95 Rue du Boulanger 120 Rue Ferdinand Fabre

21 Impasse de l'Auberge 46 Route des Aires 71 Rue de l’Abbé Vinas 96 Rue du Bout du Monde 121 Rue la Calade

22 Impasse de la Peyreguille 47 Route des Béals 72 Rue des 2 Cafés 97 Rue du Cabanier 122 Ruelle de Jacques

23 Impasse de l’Atelier 48 Route des Courtials 73 Rue des Aires 98 Rue du Café Bouisset 123 Ruelle des Châtaigniers

24 Impasse de Montagnol 49 Route des Thermes 74 Rue des Auges 99 Rue du Camp du Four 124 Ruelle du Cyprès

25 Impasse des Troupeaux 50 Route du Barrage 75 Rue des Bartas 100 Rue du Canal

G - Beau Desert B - La Rode Basse C - Les Planes J - Sadde  E -  Vinas
K - Bres N - Lamalou/ Les Clauzels M - Mas Compres/ Mas Valette F - Saint Barthélémy O - Avene
H - Fonbine L - Le Coural P - Peyreguille D - Serviès
I - La Mendrerie G - Les Bains d'Avène M - Rouvignac A -Truscas

TABLEAU DES VOIES COMMUNE D'AVENE



20. Grand Rue

18.Chemin du Saignas

114.Rue du Ruisseau        
du Duc

99. Rue du Camp du  Four

9. Chemin de l'Usine Hydroélectrique

56. Route du Maréchal

112. Rue du Porche

120. Rue Ferdinand Fabre

61. Rue de l'Abbé Soulié

31. Passage des Comportes

37. Place du Puits

79. Rue des Chênes Verts

11. Chemin de la Font

110. Rue du petit Pont

89. Rue des petites Caves

TRUSCAS



51.Route du Canélou

25. Impasse des Troupeaux

108. Rue du Moulin

34. Place de 
l'Abreuvoir42. Route de la Plaine

8. Chemin de Cantemèrle

100. Rue du Canal

LA RODE BASSE



59. Route du vieux Murier

27. Impasse du Séchoir 29. Passage de la Barbacane

82. Rue des Fours à Pains

97. Rue du Cabanier

10. Chemin de la Caminière

57. Route du Pradal

LES PLANES



 

19.Chemin Grand

14.Chemin de Lissobre

73.Rue des Aires

21.Impasse de l'Auberge

98.Rue du Café Bouisset

66.Rue de la Croix de Fer

88.Rue des Òrts

55.Route du Layrac

83.Rue des Fraises

104.Rue du Forgeron

62.Rue de l'Escloupier

96.Rue du bout du Monde

65.Rue de la Calade

SERVIES



40. Route de l'Ancienne École

39. Route de l'Ancien Café

113. Rue du Presbytère

32. Passage du courant d'air

VINAS



123.Ruelle des Châtaigniers 

58.Route du Seigneur 
d'Arnoye

122.Ruelle de Jacques

35.Place de la Chapelle

16.Chemin des Vignes

SAINT-BARTHELEMY



LES BAINS D'AVENE + 
BEAU DESERT

1. Allée de la source Ste Odile

5. Avenue Pierre Fabre

2. Allée du parc Thermal

101. Rue du Chantier de Jeunesse 25

22. Impasse de la Peyreguille



52.Route du col de Fonbine

74.Rue des Auges

124.Ruelle du Cyprès105.Rue du Fournil

68.Rue de la Fontaine

FONBINE



LA MENDRERIE

24.Impasse de Montagnol

41.Route de la Devèze

64.Rue de la Barite13.Chemin de la Vabre 



7.Chemin de Bobes 75.Rue des Bartas

77.Rue des Buis

30.Passage des Buis

85.Rue des Hêtres

SADDE



117.Rue du sentier
des Thermes

93.Rue du balcon de l'Orb

116.Rue du Ségala

60.Rue de Bouïsse
78.Rue des Chênes Blancs

106.Rue du Lavoir

BRES
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53. Route du Col de la Croix
46. Route des Aires
118. Rue du Tilleul
70. Rue de la Source Garel
17. Chemin du Champ de l'Aire
111. Rue du Pigeonnier
109. Rue du Père Touron
92. Rue des Trois Porches
67. Rue de la Farratge
115. Rue du Sécadou
84. Rue des Giroflées
94. Rue du Bouissas
69. Rue de la Matte
81. Rue des Fontettes
3. Ancien Chemin de Graissessac
103. Rue du Coumbal

94

LE COURAL



43.Route de la Rabasse

36.Place de la Gleïse

15.Chemin de Rouvignac

ROUVIGNAC
MAS COMPRES
MAS VALETTE



LES CLAUZELS

FERME DE LAMALOU

LAMALOU

54.Route du col  de Moutoune

LES CLAUZELS
FERME DE LAMALOU
LAMALOU



38. Quai des Tanneries
50. Route du Barrage
49. Route des Thermes
91. Rue des Tonneliers
87. Rue des Mineurs
6. Chemin de Baribes
4. Ancien chemin de la Ciffrerie
95. Rue du Boulanger
90. Rue des Remparts
107. Rue du Menuisier
86. Rue des Jardins
63. Rue de l'Orb
80. Rue des Cuirs et des Peaux

AVENE CENTRE

23. Impasse de l'Atelier
15. Rue de la Calade
102. Rue du Château
28. Montée de l'Église 
71. Rue de l'Abbé Vinas
72. Rue des deux Cafés
119. Rue du Tisserand
76. Rue des Bergeries
26. Impasse du Maréchal-Ferrand
47. Route des Béals
12. Chemin de la Prade
25. Chemin de Salesse
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33.Piste de la Peyreguille



47.Route des Béals

48.Route des Courtials

44.Route de 
Sadde

45.Route de Saint-André-de-Rieussec
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